Page 1/3
PRMS  •  Rev. 3/12/2020
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
PRMS
STEEL COMBO

Quartz halogen 10Q 12Q, 20Q, 35Q
LAMP SELECTION
ORDERING GUIDE
PRMS
Series Volts
(V)
Watts
(W)
Nbr of
faces
Nbr of
heads
Head / Lamp Lamp Input voltage
(V)
Colors Options
PRMS 6 - 6 036 -
050 -
36
50
0 -
1 -
2 -
Universal
faces
Single face
Double face
00 - No heads Blank - No heads See lamp
selection
chart below
Blank -
E -
120/347
277
WH -
BK -
GY -
White
Black
Grey
AT, AUD1, AUE, BO,
OP, TP, PGD, WGD2,
WO
1 - 12 036 -
050 -
072 -
36
50
72
1 -
2 -
One heads
Two heads
N -
S -
M -
PAR18
(standard)
MR16
MR16
0 - �No indicators
     (double face only)
D U UR DR DL UL
Note : �Indicators option
available for single &
double option only.
1 Only available with AT.
2 Specify mounting.
MODEL RATINGS
Model Volts (V)
Wattage capacities (W)
30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min.
PRMS6036 6 36 18 12 9
PRMS6050 6 50 25 16 12